1-8
0
0
-6
3
7-3
73
9

0.61 m MK-96154-25
0.91 m MK-96154-26
Tubing Ordering Information
Model Description Catalog number
R412-0K PVDF barbed adapter for tubing with 3.2 mm ID MK-07115-91
R412-1K PVDF barbed adapter for tubing with 6.4 mm ID MK-07115-92
R412-2K PVDF barbed adapter for tubing with 9.5 mm ID MK-07115-93
H476K PVDF compression adapter for tubing with 3.2 mm OD MK-07115-97
Tubing Adapters
Q-Series Piston Pump Heads
– �Larger capacity heads designed for use with
MCP-CPF Process drive